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 IMPORTANT MESSAGES  PROPERTY INFORMATION 

 ASMT NUMBER: 
 ORIG ASMT:
 FEE NUMBER:

TAX RATE AREA: 

 LOCATION: 

 ASMT NUMBER: TAX YEAR: MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
 ORIG ASMT: 
 FEE NUMBER:  
 LOCATION: 

  
 2 ND

 ASMT NUMBER: TAX YEAR: MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
 ORIG ASMT: 
 FEE NUMBER: 
 LOCATION: 

 1

 VOTER APPROVED TAXES / TAXING AGENCY DIRECT CHARGES &  SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS /  FEES 

 TOTAL TAXES 1st INSTALLMENT 2nd INSTALLMENT  

PHONE # CODE DESCRIPTION      ASSESSED VALUE X TAX RATE / 100 =          TAX AMOUNT

 COUNTY VALUES, EXEMPTIONS, AND TAXES 
 PHONE # DESCRIPTION PRIOR CURRENT      BILLED 

AGENCY TAXES + DIRECT CHARGES + FEES + PENALTY + COST + DELINQUENT PENALTIES

0

P

$418.48

0093300190001202140000002092412000000250

Plumas County Treasurer/Tax Collector

0

0

41847

NET TAXABLE VALUE

$0.00

0

 7:20:19AM

PLUMAS COUNTY 2021 - 2022 PROPERTY TAX BILL

PA

RENO NV 89510

RENO NV 89510

RENO NV 89510

0

$209.24

SECURED TAX ROLL FOR FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2021 - JUNE 30, 2022

Escape year: 2021

AGENCY TAXES

0

HI
ST

OR
IC

AL

009-330-019-000

009-330-019-000

009-330-019-000

0

PERSONAL PROPERTY (530) 283-63

LAND

009-330-019-000

009-330-019-000

009-330-019-000

0

6.14

2022

2022

2022

$418.48

Plumas County Tax Collect

Plumas County Tax Collector

P. O. Box 176

P. O. Box 176

Quincy,  CA  95971

Quincy,  CA  95971

2062 CARMEN RD

2062 CARMEN RD

2062 CARMEN RD

0093300190001202140000002092411000000230

0

2021

2021

PAID ON 11/10/2021   $

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CUT HERE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0

0 41847

PLUMAS COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES - 2ND INSTALLMENT PAYMENT STUB

$0.00

$0.00

0

-

-

-

ACRES:

$0.00

05/05/2024

0

009-330-019-000

009-330-019-000

009-330-019-000

VALUES  X  TAX RATE PER $100  1.000000

0

Julie A. White, P. O. Box 176, Quincy,  CA  95971

0

0

PAID ON 11/10/2021

41847

FEES
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0

DIRECT CHARGES $0.00

0

0

PLUMAS COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES - 1ST INSTALLMENT PAYMENT STUB

PENALTY & COST

0

2021

2021

2021

055002

TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD - WWW.PL

TO PAY BY CREDIT CARD BY PHONE

TAX COLLECTOR OFFICE (530) 283

ADDRESS CHANGES (530) 283-6380

OWNERSHIP CHANGE (530) 283-638

VALUATIONS (530) 283-6380

EXEMPTIONS (530) 283-6152

$209.24

155 HAY CANYON ROAD

155 HAY CANYON ROAD

155 HAY CANYON ROAD

PAID ON 11/10/2021

PAID ON 11/10/2021 

PHONE #             DESCRIPTION                           DIR CHRG           PHONE #            DESCRIPTION                 DIR CHRG           PHONE #            DESCRIPTION                      DIR CHRG

0

TBUN2WEB

0

 

  ST

AID

16920214
ID

or

16420214

209.24

 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

  $209.24


	Untitled



